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| Term Completed/Planned Grade Credit Course # Title

Complete one (1) of ACC221 or ACC250
ACC221 Introduction to Financial Accounting
ACC250 Accounting for Entrepreneurs

Complete one (1) of BUS242 or MKT252
BUS242 Principles of Management
MKT252  Principles of Marketing

Complete one (1) of ECO112 or ECO113
ECO112 Principles of Macroeconomics
ECO113 Principles of Microeconomics

Complete three (3) international business electives, with no more than one in international economics, chosen from:

4

A b~ Bb

BUS362
BUS465
ECO360
ECO370
FIN460

MKT466

International Business

International Management
International Economics
International Economic Development
International Finance

International Marketing



