

International Business minor

2025-2026 catalog

Student Name:				ID Number:
Minor Doguiromanta				
Minor Requirements Term Completed/Planned	Grade	Credit	Course #	Title
Term Completed/Planned	Grade	Credit	Course #	Title
Complete one (1) of ACC221	or ACC250			
		4	ACC221	Introduction to Financial Accounting
		4	ACC250	Accounting for Entrepreneurs
Complete one (1) of BUS242	or MKT252			
		4	BUS242	Principles of Management
		4	MKT252	Principles of Marketing
Complete one (1) of ECO112	or ECO113			
		4	ECO112	Principles of Macroeconomics
		4	ECO113	Principles of Microeconomics
Complete three (3) internation	onal business	electives, v	vith no more	than one in international economics, chosen from:
		4	BUS362	International Business
		4	BUS465	International Management
		4	ECO360	International Economics
		4	ECO370	International Economic Development
		4	FIN460	International Finance
		4	MKT466	International Marketing